OCC Skan-4 Cedar House Scramble Bors,
ONONDAGA
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OCC Skan-4 Cedar House Scramble

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.2 4= L ontoFennell St 0.2
0.1 = RontoW Elizabeth St 0.3
0.2 4= L ontoOrchardRd 0.5
0.3 = RontoUS-20 W/W 0.7
Genesee St/U.S. Rte 20
3.6 = RontoPine Ridge Rd 4.3
1.0 ¢4 Continue onto Chestnut 5.3
Ridge Rd
1.5 - Ronto Center Street Rd 6.8
0.9 = L ontoCherry Street Rd 7.7
1.0 - Ronto Miller Rd 8.7
0.2 4= L ontoFreemanRd 8.9
0.8 4= L ontoDepotRd 9.7
1.0 4 Continue onto Turnpike Rd 10.7
0.9 - SlightR onto Wards Rd 11.6
0.2 ¢ Continue onto Turnpike Rd 11.8
20 = RontoPotter Rd 13.9
24 4 Continue onto Centerport 16.2
Rd
21 = Rtostayon Centerport Rd 18.3
0.5 = RontoHamilton Rd 18.8
0.5 - RontoBallRd 19.3
23 ¢ Continue onto Tanner Rd 21.6
1.1 =5 Ronto Weedsport-Sennett 22.7
Rd
0.6 <= L onto Cort 136/Shepherd 23.3
Rd
1.8 = RontoRyanRd 25.1
0.4 = RontoJerichoRd 25.5
1.0 <= L onto Stevens Rd 26.5
0.9 ¢ Continue onto Baker Rd 274
0.5 <= L tostay on Baker Rd 27.8
0.7 4= L onto Taylor Rd 28.6
1.8 = Rontolrish Rd 30.4
0.0 4 Continue onto County Line 30.5
Rd
29 4= SlightL onto Franklin Rd 33.4

33.4 miles. +1704/-1643 feet

Prev Type Note Dist
1.1 = L ontoW Elizabeth St 34.5
0.5 <= LontoFennell St 35.0
0.1 = RontoW Austin St 35.1
0.2 @ Endofroute 35.3

1.9 miles. +52/-43 feet




OCC Skan-4 Alt Cedar House Scramble

MOt .
Weedsport Pump Hill
Marth Port
Byron
y Weedsport
Centerpa
Port Byron

Do

05,
P

ONONDAGA

35.0 miles, + 1873 /- 1869 feet

This alternate route avoids Rt
20
Elbridge
Halfway
Skaneateles
Junction
Prestan Hill
"\:f:,l neateles S::tfepr::
» Falls -
B -"—\h
Marysville
Throopsville i Mottville
%
@ Willow Glen
Cold Sprini ‘
i neateles ™
™,
R\ G
% A
4 1.0 mi
Auburn L L |
N e © QOpenStreetMap
ele 5 10
(feet)

15

20 25 30
distance in miles

35



OCC Skan-4 Alt Cedar House Scramble

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.2 - RontoFennell St 0.2
0.8 4= L onto Old Seneca Turnpike 1.0
1.0 4 Continue onto Franklin Street 21
Rd
29 — RontoChestnut Ridge Rd 5.0
1.5 = Ronto Center Street Rd 6.5
0.9 4= L ontoCherry Street Rd 7.5
1.0 - Ronto Miller Rd 8.4
0.2 4= L ontoFreemanRd 8.6
0.8 = L ontoDepotRd 9.4
1.0 1 Continue onto Turnpike Rd 10.4
0.9 - SlightR onto Wards Rd 11.3
0.2 ¢t Continue onto Turnpike Rd 11.6
20 = RontoPotter Rd 13.6
24 4 Continue onto Centerport Rd 15.9
21 = Rtostayon Centerport Rd 18.0
0.5 = RontoHamiltonRd 18.5
0.5 = RontoBallRd 19.0
23 ¢ Continue onto Tanner Rd 21.3
1.1 -9 RontoWeedsport-Sennett Rd  22.4
0.6 <= L onto Cort 136/Shepherd Rd 23.0
1.8 = RontoRyanRd 24.8
0.4 - RontoJerichoRd 25.2
1.0 <= L onto Stevens Rd 26.2
09 ¢ Continue onto Baker Rd 271
0.5 <= LtostayonBaker Rd 27.6
0.7 4= L onto Taylor Rd 28.3
1.8 = RontolrishRd 30.1
0.0 4 Continue onto County Line Rd ~ 30.2
29 4= SlightL onto Franklin Rd 33.1
1.1 4= L ontoW Elizabeth St 34.2
0.5 4= L ontoFennell St 34.7
0.1 = RontoW Austin St 34.8
0.2 @ Endofroute 35.0

35.0 miles. +1761/-1758 feet
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